
5.3.2 Average number of sports and cultural events 

organized at the institution during the last five years 
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SPORTS 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 3000 mts run (Boys) 01/2/2018 12 

2018 -19 3000 mts run (Boys) 11/02/2019 14 

2019 – 20 3000 mts run (Boys) 06/2/2020 14 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic -------- ----- 

2021 -22 3000 mts run (Boys) 16/3/22 18 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 1500 mts run (BOYS) 01/2/2018 09 

2018 -19 1500 mts run (BOYS) 11/02/2019 08 

2019 – 20 1500 mts run (BOYS) 06/2/2020 07 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic -------- ------ 

2021 -22 1500 mts run (BOYS) 16/3/22 26 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 800 mts run (BOYS) 01/2/2018 16 

2018 -19 800 mts run (BOYS) 11/02/2019 16 

2019 – 20 800 mts run (BOYS) 06/2/2020 16 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic -------- ------ 

2021 -22 800 mts run (BOYS) 16/3/22 16 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 400 mts run (BOYS) 01/2/2018 12 

2018 -19 400 mts run (BOYS) 11/02/2019 11 

2019 – 20 400 mts run (BOYS) 07/2/2020 09 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic  ------ 

2021 -22 400 mts run (BOYS) 16/3/22 12 

 



Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 200 mts run (BOYS) 01/2/2018 15 

2018 -19 200 mts run (BOYS) 11/02/2019 15 

2019 – 20 200 mts run (BOYS) 07/2/2020 14 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic  ------- 

2021 -22 200 mts run (BOYS) 17/3/2022 09 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 100 mts run (BOYS) 01/2/2018 18 

2018 -19 100 mts run (BOYS) 11/02/2019 17 

2019 – 20 100 mts run (BOYS) 06/2/2020 16 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic  ------ 

2021 -22 100 mts run (BOYS) 16/3/2022 12 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Shot put (BOYS) 01/2/2018 31 

2018 -19 Shot put (BOYS) 11/02/2019 22 

2019 – 20 Shot put (BOYS) 07/2/2020 32 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic  ------- 

2021 -22 Shot put (BOYS) 16/3/2022 40 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Throwing Discus (BOYS) 01/2/2018 22 

2018 -19 Throwing Discus (BOYS) 11/02/2019 33 

2019 – 20 Throwing Discus (BOYS) 06/2/2020 27 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ---------- ------ 

2021 -22 Throwing Discus (BOYS) 16/3/2022 36 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Long Jump 01/2/2018 17 



2018 -19 Long Jump 11/02/2019 24 

2019 – 20 Long Jump 06/2/2020 14 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ------------ ------- 

2021 -22 Long Jump 16/3/2022 34 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 High Jump (BOYS) 01/2/2018 17 

2018 -19 High Jump (BOYS) 11/02/2019 14 

2019 – 20 High Jump (BOYS) 07/2/2020 26 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ----------- ------- 

2021 -22 High Jump (BOYS) 17/3/2022 21 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 4 X 100 RELAY (BOYS) 02/2/2018 36 

2018 -19 4 X 100 RELAY (BOYS) 11/02/2019 36 

2019 – 20 4 X 100 RELAY (BOYS) 07/2/2020 36 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic --------- -------- 

2021 -22 4 X 100 RELAY (BOYS) 17/3/2022 36 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 1500 mts run (Girls) 2/2/2018 09 

2018 -19 1500 mts run (Girls) 11/02/2019 08 

2019 – 20 1500 mts run (Girls) 06/2/2020 07 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ------------- ------ 

2021 -22 1500 mts run (Girls) 16/3/2022 13 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 800 mts run (Girls) 2/2/2018 12 

2018 -19 800 mts run (Girls) 11/02/2019 14 

2019 – 20 800 mts run (Girls) 06/2/2020 13 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ----------- ------ 

2021 -22 800 mts run (Girls) 16/3/2022 15 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 400 mts run (Girls) 2/2/2018 08 



2018 -19 400 mts run (Girls) 11/02/2019 07 

2019 – 20 400 mts run (Girls) 06/2/2020 06 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ------------ ------- 

2021 -22 400 mts run (Girls) 16/3/2022 14 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 200 mts run (Girls) 2/2/2018 09 

2018 -19 200 mts run (Girls) 11/02/2019 07 

2019 – 20 200 mts run (Girls) 06/2/2020 07 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic  -------- 

2021 -22 200 mts run (Girls) 17/3/2022 08 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 100 mts run (Girls) 2/2/2018 16 

2018 -19 100 mts run (Girls) 11/02/2019 15 

2019 – 20 100 mts run (Girls) 06/2/2020 16 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ------ ---------- 

2021 -22 100 mts run (Girls) 16/3/2022 42 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Shot Puts (Girls) 2/2/2018 13 

2018 -19 Shot Puts (Girls) 11/02/2019 22 

2019 – 20 Shot Puts (Girls) 07/2/2020 25 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic   

2021 -22 Shot puts (Girls) 16/3/2022 51 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Throwing Discus (Girls) 2/2/2018 21 

2018 -19 Throwing Discus (Girls) 12/2/2019 17 

2019 – 20 Throwing Discus (Girls) 06/2/2020 25 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic   

2021 -22 Throwing Discus (Girls) 17/3/2022 23 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Long jump (Girls) 2/2/2018 15 



2018 -19 Long jump (Girls) 12/2/2019 15 

2019 – 20 Long jump (Girls) 06/2/2020 15 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic   

2021 -22 Long jump (Girls) 16/3/2022 27 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 High jump (Girls) 2/2/2018 14 

2018 -19 High jump (Girls) 12/2/2019 08 

2019 – 20 High jump (Girls) 07/2/2020 07 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic   

2021 -22 High jump (Girls) 17/3/2022 20 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 4 X 100 mts (Girls) 2/2/2018 36 

2018 -19 4 X 100 mts (Girls) 12/2/2019 36 

2019 – 20 4 X 100 mts (Girls) 07/2/2020 36 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic --------- ----- 

2021 -22 4 X 100 mts (Girls) 17/3/2022 36 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 

  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 

PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18    

2018 -19 TABLE TENNIS 12/2/2019 36 

2019 – 20    

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic   

2021 -22    

 

  



SPORTS EVENTS – 2021 -22 

GIRLS RUNNING RACE: 16/3/2022 

 
PRIZE DISTRIBUTION: 17/3/2022 

 



GIRLS 800 MTS RUNNING RACE: 16/3/2022 

 
3000 MTS BOYS RUNNING RACE: 16/3/2022 



 

800MTS RUN: 16/3/2022 

 

 

 

 

 

  



SPORTS EVENTS – 2020 

BOYS RUNNING RACE: 6/2/2020 

 
GIRLS RUNNING RACE: 6/2/2020 

 



BOYS SHOT PUT7/2/2020 

 
 

 

 



SPORTS EVENTS  2019 

GIRLS RUNNING RACE: 11/2/2019 

 
BOYS RUNNING RACE: 11/2/2019 

 



GIRLS SHOTPUT: 11/2/2019 

 
BOYS DISCUS  THROWING:1/2/2019 

 

GIRLS 1500 MTS RUNNING RACE: 11/2/2019 



 

BOYS 1500 MTS RUNNING RACE: 11/2/2019 

 

GIRLS LONG JUMP:11/2/2019 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



SPORTS EVENT – 2018 

BOYS RUNNING RACE : 1/2/2018 

 
GIRLS  RUNNING RACE: 2/2/2018 

 



GIRLS LONG JUMP: 2/2/2018 

 

SHOT PUT: 2/2/2018 

 

DISCUS THROWING: 2/2/2018 



 

3000 MTS RUN: 1/2/2018 

 



GIRLS HIGH JUMP: 2/2/2018 

 

BOYS 1500 MTS RUNNING RACE :1/2/2018 

 
 

 

 

 


